MIMER Medical College, Talegaon (D)
DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY
Practical /Tutorial / LD Programme
1°T MBBS (2017-2018)
February 2018

Time: 2pm to 4pm

BATCH | DATE DAY, Progm TOPIC TEACHER
c | 2mrs | Fi | PRACT Estimation of Serum ALT/AST | Ms: Trimbake
Dr. Baravkar
A 3/2/18 | Sat | PRACT Estimation of Serum ALT/AST Ms. Trimbake
Dr. Baravkar
B | 5218 | Mon| PRAGCT Estimation of Serum ALT/AST | Ms. Trimbake
| Dr. Baravkar
_ Estimation of Serum Alkaline Dr. Chaudhari
= Sl : The A Phosphatase Ms. Sayyed
| Estimation of Serum Alkaline Dr. Chaudhari
A 71218 | Wed PRACT Phosphatase Ms. Sayyed
Estimation of Serum Alkaline Dr. Chaudhari
£ 8/2/18 | Thu PRACT Fhosphatase Ms, Sayyed
C 9218 | Fri | Lect. Demo LD - Chromatography ' Dr. Baravkar
A 12/218 | Mon | Lect. Demo LD - Chromatography Dr. Baravkar
B 14/2/18 | Wed | Lect. Demo | LD - Chromatography Dr. Baravkar |
0 15/218 | Thu | PRACT | Revision ALL
A 16/2/18 | Fri PERACT Revision ALL
E 17/2/118 | Sat PRACT Revision ALL |
Estimation of CSF - Glucose & Mrs. Chaudhari
¢ 20/2/18 | Tue PRACT Protein Ms. Trimbake
Estimation of CSF - Glucose & Mrs. Chaudhari
A 2172118 i Wed PRACT Protein Ms. Trimbake
. Estimation of CSF - Glucose & Mrs. Chaudhari
B 1227218 | Thu PRACT Protein Ms. Trimbake
C 23/2M18 | Fri TUTORIAL | Bioethics 1l Ms. Sayyed
A 26/2/18 | Mon | TUTORIAL Bioethics Il Ms. Sayyed
B | 27/2/18 | Wed | TUTORIAL Bioethics || Ms. Sayyed |
C 28/2/18 | Thu | PRACT | Revision ] ALL |
« 1.30t0 2.00 pm — Special coaching for UG students for QUIZ Preparation.
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February 2018
DATE | DAY TIME ~ TOPIC TEACHER
_‘HZIEG‘IIéI T.h.u I_ 10.00to 11am |  Metabolism of Purines & Pyrimidines Ms. Sayyed
2/2/2018 | Fri | 8.00 to 9.00 am | -Metabclismgﬁﬂrfnes & Pwimidﬁs Ms. Sayyed
6/2/2018 | Tue | 10.00to 11am | lacngue oode, Mumtion 5 Dr. Pratinidhi
Regulation of gene expression
8/2/2018  Thu | 10.00 to 11am ~ Transcripion Dr. Pratinidhi
9!2!2[};8 Fri | 8.00to 9.00 am s Translatiéh_ ] E_J'r. F‘ratinidhi_.
151212018 | Thu | 10.00 to 11am Recombinant DNA Technology Dr. Pratinidhi
16/2/2018 | Fri | 8.00t0 9.00am | LFT | br. chaudhari
20/2/2018 | Tue | 10.00 to 11am LFT & Detoxification Dr. Chaudhari _.
22/2/2018 | Thu 1E;.L'JD to 11am Seminar- Tt-'.lymid F;:tinn Test | ALL |
23/22018 | Fri | 8.00t0 9.00 am Water & Electrolyte balance | Dr. Baravkar
Tue | 10.00 to 11am Eta &_Iéiectrolyte balance Dr. Baravkar
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